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The following presentations are provided as an information publishing. The Company does
not guarantee any accuracy or completeness or promoting of this information. The investor
should discrete carefully in the use of any information making decisions for investment. The

Company accept no responsibility for any loss or damage that may be incurred as a result

of the use of any information contained in the presentation.
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Aayadia nsun1saudinivun (Department of Land Transport)
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Wan1satiuvIuaaIusin (The Company Financial Result)

Unit : Million Baht

500
20016 = 2017
4010
200
200
108.01

100 89.02

Revenues Expenses Net Profit




Wan1satiuvIuaaIusin (The Company Financial Result)

Unit : Million Baht
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Wan1satiuvIuaaIusin (The Company Financial Result)

Unit : Million Baht

3M17 VS 6M17
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Wan1satiuvIuaaIusin (The Company Financial Result)

Unit : Million Baht
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Wan1satiuvIuaaIusin (The Company Financial Result)

Unit : Million Baht

B Q1/17 VS Q2/17
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Wan1satiudIuaaIusEn (Q2-2017 Financial Result)

Asset
Current Asset
Long-term Asset

Total Asset

Unit: Baht
2,388,597,978
2,223,399,880
4,611,997,858

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Debt Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Long-term Liabilities
Debt long-term Liabilities
Other Long-term Liabilities
Total liability

Equity
Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Unit: Baht

1,208,509,475
203,364,561

1,232,522,128
8,607,253
2,653,003,417

Unit: Baht
1,958,994,441

4,611,997,858




Wan1satiudIuaaIusEn (Q2-2017 Financial Result)

Debt Liabilities
Short-term loans from financial institutions 50,000,000
Current portion of long-term loans 811,985,922

Current portion of debentures -

Short-term loans 346,523,553
Long-term loans — net of current portion 584,066,409
Debenture — net of current portion 648,455,719

Total Debt Liabilities 2,441,031,603




